
American Indian Events
Pre-Ordeal Ceremony
Overall 1 Unali'yi
 2 Eswau Huppeday
 3 Atta Kulla Kulla
Allowat 1 Brandon Miller, 185
 2 Peter McAnulty, 560
 3 Michael Rice, 236
Meteu 1 Matthew McAnulty, 560
 2 Connor Davis, 236
 3 Andrew Enjain, 185
Nutiket 1 Matthew Daniels, 236
 2 Robbie Gamble, 560
 3 Nate Newsome, 185
Kichkinet 1 Paul Hargrave, 236
 2 Skyler Hutto, 221
 3 Cameron Keener, 560

Quest for the Golden Arrow 
 

Overall Quest 1 Unali'yi
 2 Skyuka
 3 Santee

Archery 1 Bob White
 2 Itibapishe Iti Hollo
 2 Unali'yi

Canoe Race 1 Skyuka
 2 Unali'yi
 3 Bob White

Lodge Of The Year 
 1 Muscogee
 2 Atta Kulla Kulla
 3 Tsali

Spirit Award Catawba

Section Honor Lodges:
Atta Kulla Kulla Bob White
Tomo Chi-Chi Tsali
Itibapishe Iti Hollo Muscogee
Unali'yi Skyuka

Administrative & Training
 
Newsletter 1 Bob White
 2 Muscogee
 3 Unali'yi

Planbook 1 Tsali
 2 Bob White
 3 Unali'yi
 
Lodge Display 1 Muscogee
 2 Atta Kulla Kulla
 3 Skyuka

WTG Camping 1 Muscogee
 2 Tsali
 3 Unali'yi

Webpage 1 Muscogee
 1 Skyuka
 2 Catawba
 2 Atta Kulla Kulla

Totem Pole
Power Tools 1 Tomo Chi-Chi
 2 Eswau Huppeday
 3 Atta Kulla Kulla

Hand Tools 1 Bob White
 2 Muscogee
 3 Tsali

Training 1 Muscogee
 2 Skyuka
 3 Catawba

2009 Dixie Fellowship Awards
Brotherhood Ceremony		
 
Overall 1 Eswau Huppeday
 2 Unali'yi
 3 Catawba
Allowat 1 Paul Horton, 459
 2 Michael Race, 236
 2 Ty Conley, 560
 3 Benjamin Birdsong, 134
Meteu 1 Paul Hargrave, 236
 2 Steven Morrison, 119
 3 Matthew McAnulty, 560
Nutiket 1 Robbie Gamble, 560
 2 Connor Davis, 236
 3 Clay Johnson, 221
Kichkinet 1 Cameron Keener, 560
 2 Skyler Hutto, 221
 3 David Gregorie, 236

Individual Dance  	
Old Style 1 Kyle Hanson, 560
 2 Jackson Gantt, 560
   3 Will Garwood, 560
Traditional 1 Patrick Nesbitt, 116
 2 Brandon Poole, 221
 3 Brandon Miller, 185
Grass 1 Charles Giather, 560
 2 Scott Cullum, 116
 3 Kyle Ellingsen, 116
Straight 1 Joey DiGregorio, 134
 2 Zac Pruitt, 134
 3 James Creech, 119
Fancy 1 Matt Barnes, 221
 2 Andrew Sears, 221
 3 Taylor Brown, 560

Parade of Braves
Old Style 1 Thomas Beatty, 560
 1 Jackson Gantt, 560
 3 Will Garwood, 560
Traditional 1 Brandon Poole, 221
 2 Patrick Nesbitt, 116
 3 Brandon Miller, 185
Grass 1 Kyle Ellingsen, 116
   2 Scott Cullum, 116
 3 Charles Gaither, 560
Straight 1 Joey DiGregorio, 134
 2 Zac Pruitt, 134
 3 Matthew Daniels, 236
Fancy 1 Matt Barnes, 221
 2 Andrew Sears, 221
 3 Eric Conklin, 560

Group Dance 1 Tsali
 2 Eswau Huppeday 
 3 Atta Kulla Kulla

Team Singing 1 Tsali
 2 Eswau Huppeday
 3 Atta Kulla Kulla

Cross Country 1 Unali'yi
 2 Tsali
 3 Santee

Fire Building 1 Santee
 2 Muscogee
   3 Skyuka

Knot Tying 1 Muscogee
 2 Tomo Chi-Chi
 3 Catawba

Rifle Shooting 1 Santee 
 2 Bob White 
 3 Catawba

Rope Throw 1 Skyuka
 2 Bob White
 3 Santee

Arrow/Softball 1 Muscogee
 2 Bob White
 3 Unali'yi

Tent Pitching 1 Santee 
 2 Eswau Huppeday 
 3 Muscogee

Chariot Race 1 Skyuka
 2 Itibapishe Iti Hollo
 3 Catawba

Tug O War 1 Unali'yi
   2 Skyuka
 3 Eswau Huppeday
 3 Catawba

Ultimate Frisbee 1 Unali'yi
 2 Skyuka
 3 Eswau Huppeday
 3 Tsali

Egg Toss 1 Skyuka
 2 Itibapishe Iti Hollo
 3 Josh / Mac, Section
 


